81.Contact our customer service teamShop online at shop.edwardsvacuum.com Small Oil Sealed Pumps
SMALL OIL SEALED PUMPS
PERFORMANCE YOU CAN RELY ON
E2M0.7 and 1.5 Oil Sealed Rotary Vane Pumps	 82
RV Oil Sealed Rotary Vane Pumps	 86
RV ATEX Oil Sealed Rotary Vane Pumps	 94
EM18 and 28 Oil Sealed Rotary Vane Pumps	 97
EM18 and E2M18 Atex Oil Sealed Rotary Vane Pumps	 103

  -
1
Ordering information
Product description Order no:
RV5 115/230 V, 1‑ph, 50/60 Hz, factory set to 230 V for Europe A65301903
RV5 100/200 V, 1‑ph, 50/60 Hz, factory set to 200 V for Japan A65301904
RV5 200‑220/380‑415 V, 3‑ph, 50 Hz and 200‑230/460 V,
3‑ph, 60 Hz, factory set to 380/460 V  A65301905
RV5 115/230 V, 1‑ph, 50/60 Hz, factory set to 115 V for USA A65301906
PFPE RV5 115/230 V, 1‑ph, 50/60 Hz,
factory set to 230 V for Europe A65309903
PFPE RV5 100/200 V, 1‑ph, 50/60 Hz,
factory set to 200 V for Japan A65309904
PFPE RV5 200‑220/380‑415 V, 3‑ph, 50 Hz and
200‑230/460 V, 3‑ph, 60 Hz, factory set to 380/460 V A65309905
PFPE RV5 115/230 V, 1‑ph, 50/60 Hz,
factory set to 115 V for USA A65309906
1 High vacuum mode, gas ballast = 0
2 High throughput mode, gas ballast mode = 0 and
High vacuum mode, gas ballast = I
3 High vacuum and throughput mode, gas ballast = II

  -
1
Ordering information
Displacement
  50 Hz 9.7 m3h‑1
5.7 ft3min‑1
  60 Hz 11.7 m3h‑1
6.9 ft3min‑1
Speed  (Pneurop 6602)
  50 Hz 8.5 m3h‑1
5.0 ft3min‑1
  60 Hz 10  m3h‑1
5.9 ft3min‑1
Product description Order no:
RV8 115/230 V, 1‑ph, 50/60 Hz, factory set to 230 V for Europe A65401903
RV8 100/200 V, 1‑ph, 50/60 Hz, factory set to 200 V for Japan A65401904
RV8 200‑220/380‑415 V, 3‑ph, 50 Hz and 200‑230/460 V,
3‑ph, 60 Hz, factory set to 380/460 V A65401905
RV8 115/230 V, 1‑ph, 50/60 Hz, factory set to 115 V for USA A65401906
PFPE RV8 115/230 V, 1‑ph, 50/60 Hz,
factory set to 230 V for Europe A65409903
PFPE RV8 100/200 V, 1‑ph, 50/60 Hz,
factory set to 200 V for Japan A65409904
PFPE RV8 200‑220/380‑415 V, 3‑ph, 50 Hz, and
200‑230/460 V, 3‑ph, 60 Hz, factory set to 380/460 V A65409905
PFPE RV8 115/230 V, 1‑ph, 50/60 Hz,
factory set to 115 V for Europe A65409906
1 High vacuum mode, gas ballast = 0
2 High throughput mode, gas ballast mode = 0 and
High vacuum mode, gas ballast = I
3 High vacuum and throughput mode, gas ballast = II